05 Ekim 2001 Cuma

1. Kogu Saat:14:30

ikramiye
Yetigtirici Primi
Forma S At ismi
1 BABOSAN(3)

2 SILVERINKIZI(13)
3 YELIZ(14)

4 TAVERAGA®S)

5  AGABAYDAN(1)
6 KUTTAY(11)

7 ALBENAZIR(2)

8 BIRCANSEVER()

9 KARDELEN GIGEGI(10)

10 CANIMSIBEL(8)

11 KUGUK SINRIYA(12)
12 ERSOZ(9)

13 AHENK(7)

14 KEBIR GUZELI(5)

IKILi( ) :141,20 4, UCLU BAHIS( ) :184,09 £

Yas
4yka

dyak
4yak
4yka
4yka
4ykk
Syak
5ykk
dyak
4ykk
dyak
4yak
4ykk

Syak

Yaris Sonuglan

1.)20.800 &
1.)2.080 £

Orijin(Baba - Anne)
RIZGAR 30 - TURFETUNNUR 26

FIRAT.15 - SLVER
ALTAYLIM- BELGUZAR
HLAL(ZZAMAN 25 - CAHDE 65
HRATASAN - (ZLEM6
NOKTABATUR - ECEM2
UMUT 2 - SAHDE 46
SAVATLI- NEBRIKE 78
ALKURUS. 12 - VEBRUKE 81
HRATASAN - VEBRUKE 89
SERBEY.1 - NILAY..1
BLEDA - ALHATUN
ALTAYLIM- HAFIYEM

ALAZ - KADRIS

Siklet
58

56,5
56,5
58
58
56,5
58
58
56,5
56,5
56,5
56,5
56,5

58

58 kg, 59.50 kg,

2)8320%
2)832¢%

Jokey Sahip
S.YILDIRIM TUL. BAYDAN
H.BASOGLU FUA SIMSEK
T.CUBUKCU H. TAR. DIKENCIK
R.OZSAHIN HAM FIKIR
MUS.BAYDAN MEH. BAYDAN
O.SEZIK SAL. KUT
B.GOKCE MEH. TURAN
MTOKCALAR MEH. ALTIN
L.YAKUT NAS. SAHIN
N.SEN A FER. KUCUKER
MGCARDAKLI MUS. KAYA
NiYAZI KONUK GOK. ERSOZ
Y.TUNG H. TAR. DIKENCIK
OBICER NiH. TURKMEN

3)4.160 ¢
3)416 ¢

Antrendrii
Y.DEMR

MKILIGSEREN
H.T.DIKENCIK
H.FIKIR
MYALCINDAG
C.SAYIN
AMALATYAL
MKILICSEREN
MCELTIK
H.T.DIKENCIK
T.TURAN
KCILEK
H.T.DIKENCIK

H.T.DIKENCIK

Derece

1.38.29

1.38.60

1.38.64

1.38.96

1.38.97

1.39.07

1.39.24

1.39.24

1.39.32

1.39.36

1.40.16

1.40.70

1.44.19

1.46.47

Bursa Hipdromu (53. Yans Giinii)

1400 Gim

4)2.080 ¢
4)208 ¢

Gy AGF St Fark GGk

8,10
23,90
9,90
2,20
10,35
55,85
19,30
14,65
545
4,80
7,90
7,05
9,00

35,10

5

13

14

10

HP
46

47

55

30

35

45

41

57

41

56

50

43

23



